Benson Polytechnic High School Design Advisory Group

DAG Worksession Meeting Schedule as of November 2019

e DAG Meeting #1: Thursday, October 4" 6-8pm

e DAG Meeting #2: Thursday, November 1st, 6-8pm

e DAG Meeting #3: Thursday, December 6", 6-8pm

e DAG Meeting #4: Thursday, January 31%, 6-8pm

e DAG Meeting #5: Thursday February 28", 6-8pm

e Benson Tech Show: Thursday & Friday March 14" and 15"

e DAG Meeting #6: Thursday, April 25", 6-8pm

e Schematic Design Open House: Thursday, June 6th, 6-8pm
e DAG Meeting #7: Thursday August 29", 6-8pm

e DAG Meeting #8: Thursday October 24", 6-8pm

e DAG Meeting #9: Thursday January 30", 6-8pm (To be confirmed)

e DAG Meeting #10: Thursday March 18", 6-8pm (To be confirmed)

DAG School and/or building tours to date

Grant High School — DAG Construction Tour: January 10" 3pm

CTEC, Salem Tour: March 18

PSU — Shattuck, Lincoln, Karl Miller Center & Student Recreation Center: April 9t
Grant High School — DAG Student Construction Tour: May 22,

Marshall Swing Site Tour: Saturday, September 28, 2019



